Pine Grove Area School District

2024-2025 Academic Year Calendar
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- School Closed

oFirst, 90th and Last Day of School

In-Service
Act 80 Day

Early Dismissal
Delayed Start For Students Only

FSchool Closed/Weather Make-up Day

Total Student Days

Act In Teaching Teacher  With

80 Service Days Days Act 80
July 0 1 0 1 0
August 0 3 8 12 8
September 0 0 20 32 20
October 0 1 22 55 22
November 1 0 18 74 18
December 0 0 14 88 14
January 0 1 21 110 21
February 0 0 19 129 19
March 0 0 19 148 19
April 0 0 19 167 19
May 0 1 19 187 19
June 0 1 0 188 0
1 8 179 188 180

1 Inservice day in July, as per contract (1 day in summer)
1 day in June is counted as the day for 5 fac. Mtgs/Open House

Events

School Closed

EUERS New Teachers at PGA
Aug 14 Induction - U 1st year teachers
Aug 15

Induction - U 1st year teachers
Inservice - all staff

Inservice - all staff

First Day of Classes

Aug 30 Early Dismissal

School Closed
Sep 24

2 Hr Delay - Students Only

Inservice Teachers Only

Act 80 Day - Parent Conf
Nov 27 Early Dismissal
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
90th Day of School

Inservice Teachers Only
Feb 4

Feb. 14

2 Hr Delay - Students Only

Early Dismissal

School Closed
School Closed / Make-up Day

School Closed / Make-up Day
Early Dismissal

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

Inservice (Trade Day)

School Closed

Last Day /Early Dismissal/Graduation

Apr. 16
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